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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra
Lesson Plan (UG -NEP Second & Fourth Semester - Even Semester)

Session 2024-25 (08.02.2025 to 31.05.2025)

Name of teacher: Dr. Shweta Saini

Subject: Home Science

Date Class: B.A 1st Class: B.A 2nd Class: B.A 1st
Semester: 2nd Semester: 4th VAC Semester:2nd MDC

08.02.2025 Introduction of Syllabus
10.02.2025 Definition Introduction of Syllabus
11.02.2025 Definition Definition & Classification of Vitamins
12.02.2025 Guru Ravidass Jayanti
13.02.2025 BMR & Factors affecting BMR Introduction of Syllabus
14.02.2025 Function & Sources of Water Understanding Indian Food
15.02.2025 Function & Sources of Water Types of Indian Food
17.02.2025 Carbohydrates: Classification Definition & Classification of Vitamins
18.02.2025 Classification, Sources Definition & Classification of Minerals
19.02.2025 Functions & RDA Source, Requirement and Deficiency:

Vitamin A
20.02.2025 Excess & Deficiency Effect Types of Indian Food
21.02.2025 Revision Food Consumed in Different regions

of India
22.02.2025 Fiber: Types, Sources Food Consumed in Different regions
of India

24.02.2025 Function & RDA Vitamin A
25.02.2025 Excess & Deficiency Effect Vitamin D
26.02.2025 Maha Shivratri
27.02.2025 Protein: Classification, Sources Advantage of Traditional India Diet
28.02.2025 Function & RDA Advantage of Traditional India Diet
01.03.2025 Fats: Classification Test
03.03.2025 Classification, Sources Vitamin D
04.03.2025 Functions & RDA Vitamin E
05.03.2025 Excess & Deficiency Effect Vitamin K




Day

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday

Date

Class: B.A 1st

Class: B.A 2nd

Class: B.A 1st

Semester: 2nd Semester: 4th VAC Semester:2nd MDC
06.03.2025 Revision Indian Food Pyramid
07.03.2025 Revision Balanced Diet
08.03.2025 Test My plate concept
09.03.2025 to 16.03.2025 Holi Vacations
17.03.2025 | Vitamins: Definition & Classification Vitamin B
18.03.2025 Difference between fat & Water Vitamin B
soluble vitamin
19.03.2025 Vitamin A Vitamin C
20.03.2025 Vitamin A Food Terminology: Functional Food
21.03.2025 Vitamin D Nutraceuticals
22.03.2025 Vitamin D Convienience Food
24.03.2025 Vitamin E Vitamin C
25.03.2025 Vitamin K Calcium
26.03.2025 Vitamin K Calcium
27.03.2025 Revision Health Food, Designer Food
28.03.2025 Revision Pre & Probiotics
29.03.2025 Test Immediate Moisture Food, Hurdle
Technology
31.03.2025 Id-ul-Fitr
01.04.2025 Vitamin C Iron
02.04.2025 Vitamin C Iron
03.04.2025 Vitamin B1 Present & future scope of functional
food
04.04.2025 Vitamin B1 Use of traditional fermented food as
probiotic
05.04.2025 Vitamin B2 Cereals Based traditional food: Snack
food
07.04.2025 Vitamin B2 Iodine
08.04.2025 Vitamin B6 Sodium
09.04.2025 Vitamin B6 Potassium
10.04.2025 Mahavir Jayanti
11.04.2025 Vitamin B12 | Fried, fermented & traditional sweets |




Day

Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Monday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Date Class: B.A 1st Class: B.A 2nd Class: B.A 1st
Semester: 2nd Semester: 4th VAC Semester:2nd MDC
12.04.2025 Vitamin B12 Ready to cook millets convenience
food
14.04.2025 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
15.04.2025 Niacin Test
16.04.2025 Niacin Factors affecting Selection of Clothing
17.04.2025 Folic acid Milets based traditional food: Nutritive
value of millets
18.04.2025 Folic acid Convenience foods of Millets
19.04.2025 Revision Revision
21.04.2025 Revision Weaving Definition and Types
22.04.2025 Test Weaving Definition and Types
23.04.2025 | Minerals: Classification & Definition Meaning & objectives of Finishes
24.04.2025 Calcium Major Healthy Foods in Indian Cuisine
25.04.2025 Calcium Major Healthy Foods in Indian Cuisine
26.04.2025 Phosphous Major Healthy Foods in Indian Cuisine
28.04.2025 Phosphorus Types of Finishes: Wrinkle Resistance,
Water Resistant
29.04.2025 Parshu Ram Jayanti
30.04.2025 Akshay Tritya
01.05.2025 Magnesium Health Benefits of Major Indian Spices
02.05.2025 Magnesium Health Benefits of Major Indian Spices
03.05.2025 Sodium Health Benefits of Major Indian Spices
05.05.2025 Sodium Soil Repellent & Flame Repellent
Finish
06.05.2025 Potassium Developmental Milestones through
Middle School Age
07.05.2025 Potassium Role of the family & community in

socialisation of child




Day
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Date Class: B.A 1st Class: B.A 2nd Class: B.A 1st
Semester: 2nd Semester: 4th VAC Semester:2nd MDC
08.05.2025 Revision Fruits & Vegetable based Convenience
Food
09.05.2025 Iron Fruits & Vegetable based Convenience
Food
10.05.2025 Iron Fruits & Vegetable based Convenience
Food
12.05.2025 lodine Developmental Milestones through
Adolescent
13.05.2025 lodine Impotance of Interior Decoration,
Elements of Arts
14.05.2025 Fluorine Elements of Arts
15.05.2025 Fluorine Revision
16.05.2025 Zinc Revision
17.05.2025 Zinc Test
19.05.2025 Revision Principles of Design
20.05.2025 Revision Consumer Protection Act & Consumer
Rights
21.05.2025 Test Standarized Marks
22.05.2025 Test Test
23.05.2025 Test Test
24.05.2025 Half Syllabus Test Test
26.05.2025 Half Syllabus Test Test
27.05.2025 Test Test
28.05.2025 Test Test
29.05.2025 Maharana Pratap Jayanti
30.05.2025 Revision Revision
31.05.2025 Revision Revision

01.06.2025

Examination Onwards




Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra
Lesson Plan (UG & PG Final Year - Even Semester)
Session 2024-25 (01.01.2025 to 30.04.2025)

Name of teacher: Dr. Shweta Saini

Subject: Home Science

Date

Class: B. A 3rd Year

Semester: 6th Sem

01.01.2025

Child Psychology: Definition

02.01.2025

03.01.2025

04.01.2025

Aims Child Psychology
Subject matter Child Psychology

Objectives of studying Child Psychology

06.01.2025

Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti

07.01.2025

08.01.2025

09.01.2025

10.01.2025

Learning: Meaning, Importance
Method of learning
Method of learning

Method of learning

11.01.2025

Factor effecting learning

13.01.2025

Factor effecting learning

14.01.2025

Intelligence: Definition, Importance

15.01.2025

16.01.2025

17.01.2025

18.01.2025

20.01.2025

Measurement of intelligence
Measurement of intelligence
Measurement of intelligence
Measurement of intelligence

Measurement of intelligence

21.01.2025

Revision

22.01.2025

Test

23.01.2025

Personality Development: Definitions, Types

24.01.2025

25.01.2025

Factors affecting the development of personality

Factors affecting the development of personality




Date

Class: B. A 3rd Year

Semester: 6th Sem

27.01.2025

28.01.2025

29.01.2025

30.01.2025

31.01.2025

Play: Definition, Features of Child Play
Types of play

Types of play

Difference between work and play

Importance of play on childhood

01.02.2025

Class Test

03.02.2025

04.02.2025

05.02.2025

06.02.2025

07.02.2025

Stages of the development introduction
Characteristics of: Infancy
Characteristics of: Infancy
Characteristics of: Childhood

Characteristics of: Childhood

08.02.2025

Characteristics of: Childhood

10.02.2025

Characteristics of: Childhood

11.02.2025

Revision

12.02.2025

Guru Ravidass Jayanti

13.02.2025

14.02.2025

15.02.2025

17.02.2025

18.02.2025

19.02.2025

20.02.2025

21.02.2025

22.02.2025

24.02.2025

25.02.2025

Characteristics of: Adolescence
Characteristics of: Adolescence
Characteristics of: Adolescence
Problem of an adolescent child
Problem of an adolescent child
Problem of an adolescent child
Role of parents and teacher in solving problem of an adolescentchild

Role of parents and teacher in solving problem of an adolescentchild
Revision

The Expectant mother: Sign of pregnancy

Sign of pregnancy

26.02.2025

Maha Shivratri




Date

Class: B. A 3rd Year

Semester: 6th Sem

27.02.2025

28.02.2025

01.03.2025

03.03.2025

04.03.2025

05.03.2025

06.03.2025

07.03.2025

08.03.2025

Test

Discomforts of pregnancy
Discomforts of pregnancy

Care of the expectant mother in brief
Care of the expectant mother in brief
Revision

Il effects of an early marriage

Il effects of an early marriage

Care of newborn infants- Bathing

09.03.2025 to 16.03.2025

Holi
Vacati

17.03.2025

18.03.2025

19.03.2025

20.03.2025

21.03.2025

22.03.2025

24.03.2025

25.03.2025

26.03.2025

27.03.2025

28.03.2025

29.03.2025

Clothing and hygiene during infancy
Clothing and hygiene during infancy
Feeding of an infant: Breast feeding
Revision

Artificial feeding

Breast feeding verses Artificial feeding
Weaning: Meaning, Definition
Importance of Weaning

Methods of weaning

Methods of weaning

Revision & Discussions

Cold

31.03.2025

Id-ul-Fitr

01.04.2025

02.04.2025

03.04.2025

04.04.2025

Cold

Cough
Diet in Cold & Cough

Fever




Date

Class: B. A 3rd Year

Semester: 6th Sem

05.04.2025

07.04.2025

08.04.2025

09.04.2025

Fever
Diarrhea & its types
Diet during diarrhea

Constipation & its types

10.04.2025

Mabhavir Jayanti

11.04.2025

12.04.2025

Diet during constipation

Vomiting & its causes

14.04.2025

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

15.04.2025

16.04.2025

17.04.2025

18.04.2025

19.04.2025

Preventing measures during vomiting
Prickly heat

Allergy

Convulsions

Revision

21.04.2025

Test

22.04.2025

Revision

23.04.2025

Revision

24.04.2025

Test of Full Syllabus

25.04.2025

Revision

26.04.2025

Revision

28.04.2025

Revision

29.04.2025

Parshu Ram Jayanti

30.04.2025

Akshay Tritya

01.05.2025

Examination Onwards
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Session 2024-25 (08.02.2025 to 31.05.2025)
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——
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06.03.2025

o dhe Bastd of &

07.03.2025

08.03.2025

Netunal B(ZMA.

Tabes — \

09.03.2025 to 16.03.2025

Holi Vacations

17.03.2025

18.03.2025

TA(H)Q_A -

19.03.2025

Bosis of Mebhoel

20.03.2025

21.03.2025

i
Txd/fﬁ‘eé"

22.03.2025

—

24.03.2025

25.03.2025

\

\

\\
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04.04.2025
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05.04.2025

Hovd \O}J\\ﬁkaa,

07.04.2025

Block ,ctexuils,
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09.04.2025

MCL(J/\J\N lb)ﬁ\xﬁw(a).

10.04.2025

Mahavir Jayanti

11.04.2025

Dif}b'(;iw@nf T(\qu-
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12.04.2025

Cane and S thoage.

14.04.2025

g

15.04.2025
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30.04.2025

Akshay Tritya
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02.05.2025

03.05.2025

05.05.2025

06.05.2025

07.05.2025

08.05.2025

09.05.2025

10.05.2025

12.05.2025

13.05.2025

|
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01.06.2025 Examination Onwards




LESSQn Plan (UG

- Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra

Session 2024-25 (08.02.2025 to 31.05.2025)
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-NEP Second & Fourth Semester - Even Semester)
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Holi

Vacations
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Semestericesesess

Semester............

14.05.2025

Reagion

15.05.2025

Test

16.05.2025

Resvalon.

17.05.2025

Rewision

19.05.2025

Test

20.05.2025

Redsiom

21.05.2025

Read glen

22.05.2025

Re A1

23.05.2025

Test

24.05.2025

Re it en

26.05.2025

Test

27.05.2025

RevdMon

28.05.2025

Reuvisien

29.05.2025

Maharana Pratap Jayanti

30.05.2025

Reyisen

31.05.2025

Test

01.06.2025

Examination Onwards




Dayanand Mabhila Mahavidyalaya,
Lesson Plan (UG & PG Final Year

Session 2024-25 (01.01.2025 to 30.04.2025)

Name of teacher: My, Narve

Kurukshetra

- Even Semester)

Subject.a5 06 o8 @‘3 Howe Sdaerce

Date
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Semester. Y.t <o Semester............

01.01.2025
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Sy Uabus

02.01.2025
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03.01.2025

farde fnghics

04.01.2025

06.01.2025

Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti

07.01.2025
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plOYLQ?/{/\:I e

08.01.2025

Physicap Singe NG

09.01.2025
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- U T
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Test

20.01.2025

Dx&ei  Delinduem

21.01.2025
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|
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